1 DSEPRG2023_HSG800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
w
SJSS-Series
Swivel
canada.dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
877.963.4966
Engineered Product

3877.963.4966 • canada.dixonvalve.com
SJSS-Series Swivel
Part Number Key
Ex: SJSS100ECC120B
Series Size Gasket End One
Connection
End Two
Connection
Surface
Finish Style Clamp
SJSS 100 E C C 1 20 B
Series Code
SJSS SJSS
Size Code
1" 100
1-1/2" 150
2" 200
2-1/2" 250
3" 300
4" 400
Elastomer Code
EPDM E
Silicone S
Body One Connection (C1) Code
Clamp (standard) C
Weld B
Female I-line F
Male I-line M
Threaded bevel T
Plain bevel with nut P
Q-line Q
Body Two Connection (C2) Code
Clamp (standard) C
Weld B
Female I-line F
Male I-line M
Threaded bevel T
Plain bevel with nut P
Q-line Q
Surface Finish Code
32 Ra (I.D. mechanical polished) 1
25 Ra (I.D. mechanical polished) 2
20 Ra (I.D. mechanical polished) 3
15 Ra (I.D. mechanical polished) 4
10 Ra (I.D. mechanical polished) 5
Styles Code
20
30
40
50
60
70
Clamp  Code
Single-pin clamp (standard) blank
Bolted clamp B
SJSS-Series
SJSS-Series Swivel - Part Number Key
DSEPRG2024_SJSS
20 30
40
50
60 70
(C1)
(C2)
(C1)(C1)
(C1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
4 DSEPRG2024_SJSS877.963.4966 • canada.dixonvalve.com
Item Part Number ǂ Description Material
Qty
Style 20 Style 30 Style 40 Style 50 Style 60 Style 70
1 SJSS-32CP5-_ _ _ Upper body 316L 1 1 1 2 2 2
2
SJSS-32CP3-_ _ _ Inner body - clamp 316L
1
1 - 1 2 -
SJSS-32CP1-_ _ _ Inner body - weld 316L - - - - -
SJSS-32CP6-_ _ _ Inner body - clamp elbow 316L - - 1 1 - 2
3 SJSS-PSEAT-P_ _ _ Upper body seat PTFE 1 1 1 2 2 2
4 SJSS-32CP3B-400 Inner body bushing * POM 1 1 1 2 2 2
5
SJSS-INBG-E_ _ _
Inner body gasket EPDM or
Silicone 1 1 1 2 2 2
SJSS-INBG-S_ _ _
6 SJSS-LBWSH-_ _ _ Lower body washer PTFE 1 1 1 2 2 2
7
SJSS-OUTBG-E_ _ _
Outer body gasket EPDM or
Silicone 1 1 1 2 2 2
SJSS-OUTBG-S_ _ _
8
SJSS-32CP4-_ _ _ Outer body - clamp 316L
1
- - - - -
SJSS-32CP2-_ _ _ Outer body - weld 316L - - - - -
SJSS-32CP7-_ _ _ Outer body - clamp elbow 316L - 1 1 - - -
SJSS-32CP8-_ _ _ Outer body x outer body elbow 316L - - - 1 1 1
9 SJSSMHHM_ _ _ Body clamp 304 1 1 1 2 2 2
SJSS-Series
SJSS-Series Swivel - Bill of Materials
9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Style 20
9